18 1262111001 34025000 Henkomatic Liquid Detergent Front Load 3.2L

Pouch (4pc) (765)

1*4 4 0 CBS 3,060.00 2,063.17 8,252.66 0.00 0.00 8,252.66 9.00 742.74 9.00 742.74 9,738.14 

Grand Total 75 0 141,290.02 16,372.06- 124,917.96 11,242.61 11,242.61 147,403.18 

Amount In Words Rupees One Lakh Forty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Three Only

Gross Weight (KG) : 1,384.578 

Net Weight (KG) : 1,319.582 

E.&O.E.

Tax in this Invoice is not subject to reverse charge.

CGST 9.000 % on Amt: 124917.96 Tax: 11242.61

SGST 9.000 % on Amt: 124917.96 Tax: 11242.61

Payment Terms

Cheque / DD No.